Strobel's Open 6-2-2018

Melissa Roll
Amy Smith

Tori Johnson
Debbie Pack
Carolyn Jensen
Emma Chase
Bailey VanKaoll
Carolyn Jensen
Stormy Griffin
Kay Brooks
Shirley Cooper
Tori Johnson
Diane Carter
Emma Chase
Andrea Saracco
Diane Ryan
Katie Allen

Sis Thurston
Braya Hutton
Lindsey Griffin
Linnea Fraki
Amanda Lee
Valerie James
Melissa Roll
Kathy Boultinghouse
Angie Finley
Bailey VanKaoll
Gloria Goldman
Cindy Craig
Tina Byrd
Reggie Lee
Angie Lorenz Wikeepa
Bri Gidley
Amelie Fraki
Denise Barrett
Lindsay Wilson
Taylor Muir
Danni Yarbor
Mare Walsh
Sally Erickson
Allison VanKoll
Julie Gorforth
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Stephanie Middleton
Ashley Roberts
Holly Prince
Molly Gray

Horse
THR on a Famous Roll
Dudda Ladvh
HellOva Guy #2
SMR Judge My Falcon
Jagger
Playin in the Woods #1
LD Bear Pima #2
Cosmo
Ima Circuit Judge
Just Manners
Bug Dasher
Frenchmans Fusion #1
Zip on Biankus #1
Mahogany Bucks #2
Keep Watch N Me
Hawks and Ruffles
Anconda Quick
A Driftin Orphan
Kick Ash Cash
THR Wood Be Famous
Bently
Cookie
Spark of Cash
Rocks E Firewater
Cheyenne Slim Dude
Plain Jane
Coats Honor Jetfire #1
KT Captain Obvious
Kisser N Sparks Fly
We Nita Runner
TR Trac

JJ
Cooter
Major Prom Night
Braxton
Hy Lonesome #1
Shonni
Uncantseeme
Coco
Hell of a Kisser
LC Grade A
THR Buggin Da Bully #1
Sedona Slew
American Cash Bar
Dan Jet
SD Dashed Chex

Time
17.316
17.321

17.5
17.757
17.796
17.797
17.838
17.844
17.868
17.972
17.991
18.026
18.041

18.06
18.093
18.123

18.13

18.18
18.188
18.208

18.22
18.233
18.235
18.263
18.277
18.315
18.346
18.368

18.37
18.411
18.453
18.456
18.498
18.521
18.557
18.649
18.695
18.753
18.819
18.828

18.88
18.936
19.056
19.121
19.158
19.177
19.206

$$
$314.00
$236.00
$157.00
$79.00
$0.00
$0.00
$266.00
$199.00
$133.00
$66.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$242.00
$181.00
$121.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$217.00
$163.00
$109.00
$54.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Div.
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D



Lori Hogarty
Taylor Muir

Janis Dierickx
Susan Webb
Diane Carter
Beth Rowland
Jeannie Schenk
Candy Crippen
Kylie Gonzales
Barbara Sadewasser
Kari Carola

Jacy Lessard

Kit Thompson
Shelley Bennett
Barry James
Kathy Miller

Staci Baker
Tracy Yates

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Kit Thompson
Karen Askin
Emily Bailey
Kialee Coonc
Kaydence King
Karissa Brunmeir

Judges Fast Money
Ima Famous Firewater #2
A Streakin Frenchman
Rowdy
Codys Little Playmate #2
Cappy
Juniper Silver Doll
Cash
Little French Dolly
Sybils Moon
Juno Bedergo Roc
Hottie
Jockey
Zip
Beda Be Awesome
Firewater N Perks
Echo My Heart
Awesome Sheriff
THR On a Famous High #2
Frosty Fred
Tiny
Easily Biankus
Hancocks Cool Cruiser
Get Smart Get Lucky
Lily

19.236
19.245
19.249
19.323
19.405
19.535
19.638
19.774
19.813
19.839
19.85
19.927
20.095
20.341
20.925
22.295
99.999
99.999
117.969
118.152
118.804
118.907
119.72
119.975
120.27

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$169.00
$127.00
$85.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4D
4D
4D
5D
sD
5D
sD
5D
sD
5D
sD
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D



