Strobel's Open 6-2-2018	Horse	Time	<b>\$\$</b>	Div.
Melissa Roll	THR on a Famous Roll	17.316	\$314.00	1D
Amy Smith	Dudda Ladvh	17.321	\$236.00	1D
Tori Johnson	HellOva Guy #2	17.5	\$157.00	1D
Debbie Pack	SMR Judge My Falcon	17.757	\$79.00	1D
Carolyn Jensen	Jagger	17.796	\$0.00	1D
Emma Chase	Playin in the Woods #1	17.797	\$0.00	1D
Bailey VanKoll	LD Bear Pima #2	17.838	\$266.00	2D
Carolyn Jensen	Cosmo	17.844	\$199.00	2D
Stormy Griffin	Ima Circuit Judge	17.868	\$133.00	2D
Kay Brooks	Just Manners	17.972	\$66.00	2D
Shirley Cooper	Bug Dasher	17.991	\$0.00	2D
Tori Johnson	Frenchmans Fusion #1	18.026	\$0.00	2D
Diane Carter	Zip on Biankus #1	18.041	\$0.00	2D
Emma Chase	Mahogany Bucks #2	18.06	\$0.00	2D
Andrea Saracco	Keep Watch N Me	18.093	\$0.00	2D
Diane Ryan	Hawks and Ruffles	18.123	\$0.00	2D
Katie Allen	Anconda Quick	18.13	\$0.00	2D
Sis Thurston	A Driftin Orphan	18.18	\$0.00	2D
Braya Hutton	Kick Ash Cash	18.188	\$0.00	2D
Lindsey Griffin	THR Wood Be Famous	18.208	\$0.00	2D
Linnea Fraki	Bently	18.22	\$0.00	2D
Amanda Lee	Cookie	18.233	\$0.00	2D
Valerie James	Spark of Cash	18.235	\$0.00	2D
Melissa Roll	Rocks E Firewater	18.263	\$0.00	2D
Kathy Boultinghouse	Cheyenne Slim Dude	18.277	\$0.00	2D
Angie Finley	Plain Jane	18.315	\$0.00	2D
Bailey VanKoll	Coats Honor Jetfire #1	18.346	\$242.00	3D
Gloria Goldman	KT Captain Obvious	18.368	\$181.00	3D
Cindy Craig	Kisser N Sparks Fly	18.37	\$121.00	3D
Tina Byrd	We Nita Runner	18.411	\$60.00	3D
Reggie Lee	TR Trac	18.453	\$0.00	3D
Angie Lorenz Wikeepa		18.456	\$0.00	3D
Bri Gidley	JJ	18.498	\$0.00	3D
Amelie Fraki	Cooter	18.521	\$0.00	3D
Denise Barrett	Major Prom Night	18.557	\$0.00	3D
Lindsay Wilson	Braxton	18.649	\$0.00	3D
Taylor Muir	Hy Lonesome #1	18.695	\$0.00	3D
Danni Yarbor	Shonni	18.753	\$0.00	3D
Mare Walsh	Uncantseeme	18.819	\$217.00	4D
Sally Erickson	Coco	18.828	\$163.00	4D
Allison VanKoll	Hell of a Kisser	18.88	\$109.00	4D
Julie Gorforth	LC Grade A	18.936	\$54.00	4D
Zoe Behrens-Martens	THR Buggin Da Bully #1	19.056	\$0.00	4D
Stephanie Middleton	Sedona Slew	19.121	\$0.00	4D
Ashley Roberts	American Cash Bar	19.158	\$0.00	4D
Holly Prince	Dan Jet	19.177	\$0.00	4D
Molly Gray	SD Dashed Chex	19.206	\$0.00	4D

Taylor Muir Ima Famous Firewater #2 19.245 \$0.00 4D   Janis Dierickx A Streakin Frenchman 19.249 \$0.00 4D   Susan Webb Rowdy 19.323 \$169.00 5D   Diane Carter Codys Little Playmate #2 19.405 \$127.00 5D   Beth Rowland Cappy 19.535 \$85.00 5D   Jeannie Schenk Juniper Silver Doll 19.638 \$50.00 5D   Candy Crippen Cash 19.774 \$0.00 5D   Kylie Gonzales Little French Dolly 19.813 \$0.00 5D   Kylie Gonzales Little French Dolly 19.839 \$0.00 5D   Kari Carola Juno Bedergo Roc 19.85 \$0.00 5D   Kari Carola Juno Bedergo Roc 19.85 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Jockey 20.095 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Jockey 20.095 \$0.00 5D   Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 22.295 \$0	Lori Hogarty	Judges Fast Money	19.236	\$0.00	4D
Susan Webb Rowdy 19.323 \$169.00 5D   Diane Carter Codys Little Playmate #2 19.405 \$127.00 5D   Beth Rowland Cappy 19.535 \$85.00 5D   Jeannie Schenk Juniper Silver Doll 19.638 \$50.00 5D   Candy Crippen Cash 19.774 \$0.00 5D   Kylie Gonzales Little French Dolly 19.813 \$0.00 5D   Kylie Gonzales Little French Dolly 19.839 \$0.00 5D   Kari Carola Juno Bedergo Roc 19.85 \$0.00 5D   Kari Carola Juno Bedergo Roc 19.85 \$0.00 5D   Jacy Lessard Hottie 19.927 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Jockey 20.095 \$0.00 5D   Shelley Bennett Zip 20.341 \$0.00 5D   Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 22.295 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00 5D <td></td> <td>Ima Famous Firewater #2</td> <td>19.245</td> <td>\$0.00</td> <td>4D</td>		Ima Famous Firewater #2	19.245	\$0.00	4D
Diane Carter Codys Little Playmate #2 19.405 \$127.00 5D   Beth Rowland Cappy 19.535 \$85.00 5D   Jeannie Schenk Juniper Silver Doll 19.638 \$50.00 5D   Candy Crippen Cash 19.774 \$0.00 5D   Kylie Gonzales Little French Dolly 19.813 \$0.00 5D   Barbara Sadewasser Sybils Moon 19.839 \$0.00 5D   Kari Carola Juno Bedergo Roc 19.85 \$0.00 5D   Jacy Lessard Hottie 19.927 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Jockey 20.095 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Jockey 20.095 \$0.00 5D   Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 22.295 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00 5D   Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 99.999 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.152 \$0.00 5D	Janis Dierickx	A Streakin Frenchman	19.249	\$0.00	4D
Beth Rowland Cappy 19.535 \$85.00 5D   Jeannie Schenk Juniper Silver Doll 19.638 \$50.00 5D   Candy Crippen Cash 19.774 \$0.00 5D   Kylie Gonzales Little French Dolly 19.813 \$0.00 5D   Barbara Sadewasser Sybils Moon 19.839 \$0.00 5D   Kari Carola Juno Bedergo Roc 19.85 \$0.00 5D   Jacy Lessard Hottie 19.927 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Jockey 20.095 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Jockey 20.095 \$0.00 5D   Shelley Bennett Zip 20.341 \$0.00 5D   Barry James Beda Be Awesome 20.925 \$0.00 5D   Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 22.295 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00   Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 99.999 \$0.00   Kit Thompson	Susan Webb	Rowdy	19.323	\$169.00	5D
Jeannie Schenk Juniper Silver Doll 19.638 \$50.00 5D   Candy Crippen Cash 19.774 \$0.00 5D   Kylie Gonzales Little French Dolly 19.813 \$0.00 5D   Barbara Sadewasser Sybils Moon 19.839 \$0.00 5D   Kari Carola Juno Bedergo Roc 19.85 \$0.00 5D   Jacy Lessard Hottie 19.927 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Jockey 20.095 \$0.00 5D   Shelley Bennett Zip 20.341 \$0.00 5D   Barry James Beda Be Awesome 20.925 \$0.00 5D   Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 22.295 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00   Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 99.999 \$0.00   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.152 \$0.00   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.804 \$0.00   Karen Askin Tiny <t< td=""><td>Diane Carter</td><td>Codys Little Playmate #2</td><td>19.405</td><td>\$127.00</td><td>5D</td></t<>	Diane Carter	Codys Little Playmate #2	19.405	\$127.00	5D
Candy Crippen Cash 19.774 \$0.00 5D   Kylie Gonzales Little French Dolly 19.813 \$0.00 5D   Barbara Sadewasser Sybils Moon 19.839 \$0.00 5D   Kari Carola Juno Bedergo Roc 19.85 \$0.00 5D   Jacy Lessard Hottie 19.927 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Jockey 20.095 \$0.00 5D   Shelley Bennett Zip 20.341 \$0.00 5D   Shelley Bennett Zip 20.341 \$0.00 5D   Barry James Beda Be Awesome 20.925 \$0.00 5D   Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 22.295 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00   Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 99.999 \$0.00   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.152 \$0.00   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.804 \$0.00   Karen Askin Tiny 118.804	Beth Rowland	Cappy	19.535	\$85.00	5D
Kylie Gonzales Little French Dolly 19.813 \$0.00 5D   Barbara Sadewasser Sybils Moon 19.839 \$0.00 5D   Kari Carola Juno Bedergo Roc 19.85 \$0.00 5D   Jacy Lessard Hottie 19.927 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Jockey 20.095 \$0.00 5D   Shelley Bennett Zip 20.341 \$0.00 5D   Barry James Beda Be Awesome 20.925 \$0.00 5D   Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 22.295 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 117.969 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.152 \$0.00 \$0.00 5D   Karen Askin Tiny 118.804 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00<	Jeannie Schenk	Juniper Silver Doll	19.638	\$50.00	5D
Barbara Sadewasser Sybils Moon 19.839 \$0.00 5D   Kari Carola Juno Bedergo Roc 19.85 \$0.00 5D   Jacy Lessard Hottie 19.927 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Jockey 20.095 \$0.00 5D   Shelley Bennett Zip 20.341 \$0.00 5D   Barry James Beda Be Awesome 20.925 \$0.00 5D   Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 22.295 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00 5D   Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On a Famous High #2 117.969 \$0.00   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.152 \$0.00   Karen Askin Tiny 118.804 \$0.00   Karen Askin Easily Biankus 118.907 \$0.00   Kialee Coonc Hancocks Cool Cruiser 119.72 \$0.00   Kaydence King Get Smart Get Lucky	Candy Crippen	Cash	19.774	\$0.00	5D
Kari Carola Juno Bedergo Roc 19.85 \$0.00 5D   Jacy Lessard Hottie 19.927 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Jockey 20.095 \$0.00 5D   Shelley Bennett Zip 20.341 \$0.00 5D   Barry James Beda Be Awesome 20.925 \$0.00 5D   Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 22.295 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00 5D   Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 99.999 \$0.00 5D   Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On a Famous High #2 117.969 \$0.00   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.152 \$0.00   Karen Askin Tiny 118.804 \$0.00   Karen Askin Easily Biankus 118.907 \$0.00   Kialee Coonc Hancocks Cool Cruiser 119.72 \$0.00   Kaydence King Get Smart Get Lucky	Kylie Gonzales	Little French Dolly	19.813	\$0.00	5D
Jacy Lessard Hottie 19.927 \$0.00 5D   Kit Thompson Jockey 20.095 \$0.00 5D   Shelley Bennett Zip 20.341 \$0.00 5D   Barry James Beda Be Awesome 20.925 \$0.00 5D   Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 22.295 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00   Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 99.999 \$0.00   Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On a Famous High #2 117.969 \$0.00   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.152 \$0.00   Karen Askin Tiny 118.804 \$0.00   Emily Bailey Easily Biankus 118.907 \$0.00   Kialee Coonc Hancocks Cool Cruiser 119.72 \$0.00   Kaydence King Get Smart Get Lucky 119.975 \$0.00	Barbara Sadewasser	Sybils Moon	19.839	\$0.00	5D
Kit Thompson Jockey 20.095 \$0.00 5D   Shelley Bennett Zip 20.341 \$0.00 5D   Barry James Beda Be Awesome 20.925 \$0.00 5D   Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 22.295 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00   Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 99.999 \$0.00   Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On a Famous High #2 117.969 \$0.00   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.152 \$0.00   Karen Askin Tiny 118.804 \$0.00   Emily Bailey Easily Biankus 118.907 \$0.00   Kialee Coonc Hancocks Cool Cruiser 119.72 \$0.00   Kaydence King Get Smart Get Lucky 119.975 \$0.00	Kari Carola	Juno Bedergo Roc	19.85	\$0.00	5D
Shelley Bennett Zip 20.341 \$0.00 5D   Barry James Beda Be Awesome 20.925 \$0.00 5D   Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 22.295 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00   Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 99.999 \$0.00   Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On a Famous High #2 117.969 \$0.00   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.152 \$0.00   Karen Askin Tiny 118.804 \$0.00   Emily Bailey Easily Biankus 118.907 \$0.00   Kialee Coonc Hancocks Cool Cruiser 119.72 \$0.00   Kaydence King Get Smart Get Lucky 119.975 \$0.00	Jacy Lessard	Hottie	19.927	\$0.00	5D
Barry James Beda Be Äwesome 20.925 \$0.00 5D   Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 22.295 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00   Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 99.999 \$0.00   Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On a Famous High #2 117.969 \$0.00   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.152 \$0.00   Karen Askin Tiny 118.804 \$0.00   Emily Bailey Easily Biankus 118.907 \$0.00   Kialee Coonc Hancocks Cool Cruiser 119.72 \$0.00   Kaydence King Get Smart Get Lucky 119.975 \$0.00	Kit Thompson	Jockey	20.095	•	5D
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 22.295 \$0.00 5D   Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00   Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 99.999 \$0.00   Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On a Famous High #2 117.969 \$0.00   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.152 \$0.00   Karen Askin Tiny 118.804 \$0.00   Emily Bailey Easily Biankus 118.907 \$0.00   Kialee Coonc Hancocks Cool Cruiser 119.72 \$0.00   Kaydence King Get Smart Get Lucky 119.975 \$0.00	Shelley Bennett	Zip	20.341	\$0.00	5D
Staci Baker Echo My Heart 99.999 \$0.00   Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 99.999 \$0.00   Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On a Famous High #2 117.969 \$0.00   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.152 \$0.00   Karen Askin Tiny 118.804 \$0.00   Emily Bailey Easily Biankus 118.907 \$0.00   Kialee Coonc Hancocks Cool Cruiser 119.72 \$0.00   Kaydence King Get Smart Get Lucky 119.975 \$0.00	,	Beda Be Awesome	20.925	\$0.00	5D
Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 99.999 \$0.00   Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On a Famous High #2 117.969 \$0.00   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.152 \$0.00   Karen Askin Tiny 118.804 \$0.00   Emily Bailey Easily Biankus 118.907 \$0.00   Kialee Coonc Hancocks Cool Cruiser 119.72 \$0.00   Kaydence King Get Smart Get Lucky 119.975 \$0.00	Kathy Miller	Firewater N Perks	22.295	\$0.00	5D
Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On a Famous High #2 117.969 \$0.00   Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 118.152 \$0.00   Karen Askin Tiny 118.804 \$0.00   Emily Bailey Easily Biankus 118.907 \$0.00   Kialee Coonc Hancocks Cool Cruiser 119.72 \$0.00   Kaydence King Get Smart Get Lucky 119.975 \$0.00	Staci Baker		99.999	•	
Kit ThompsonFrosty Fred118.152\$0.00Karen AskinTiny118.804\$0.00Emily BaileyEasily Biankus118.907\$0.00Kialee CooncHancocks Cool Cruiser119.72\$0.00Kaydence KingGet Smart Get Lucky119.975\$0.00	Tracy Yates	Awesome Sheriff	99.999	\$0.00	
Karen AskinTiny118.804\$0.00Emily BaileyEasily Biankus118.907\$0.00Kialee CooncHancocks Cool Cruiser119.72\$0.00Kaydence KingGet Smart Get Lucky119.975\$0.00	Zoe Behrens-Martens	THR On a Famous High #2	117.969	\$0.00	
Emily BaileyEasily Biankus118.907\$0.00Kialee CooncHancocks Cool Cruiser119.72\$0.00Kaydence KingGet Smart Get Lucky119.975\$0.00	Kit Thompson	Frosty Fred	118.152	\$0.00	
Kialee Coonc Hancocks Cool Cruiser 119.72 \$0.00 Kaydence King Get Smart Get Lucky 119.975 \$0.00		Tiny	118.804	\$0.00	
Kaydence King Get Smart Get Lucky 119.975 \$0.00	,			•	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Kialee Coonc		119.72	•	
Karissa Brunmeir Lily 120.27 \$0.00		•		•	
	Karissa Brunmeir	Lily	120.27	\$0.00	